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Woodcrest Christian Middle School Track Series Meet #1 - 4/20/2024

Woodcrest Christian

Results

Event 19  Girls Long Jump Middle School
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Barberie, Karlee           8 Woodcrest Christian   12-09.50   NWI   5
  2 Taft, Shaylee              8 Woodcrest Christian   12-05.00   NWI   2
  3 Piper, Kyla                7 Ontario Christian     11-06.00   NWI
  4 Nelson, Kayla              6 St. Jeanne d          11-04.75   NWI
  5 Carter, Tianna             7 California M          11-03.00   NWI
  6 Rietkerk, Avery            8 Woodcrest Christian   10-09.25   NWI
  7 Zavala, Leah               6 United Chris          10-01.25   NWI
  8 Medina, Phoebe             7 Ontario Christian      9-08.00   NWI
  9 Warren, Lillian            7 Temecula Val           9-07.00   NWI
 10 Juliette, Wassenaar        6 Ontario Christian      9-03.50   NWI
 11 Vega, Azusena              7 California M           9-03.00   NWI
 12 Eaton, Quinn               7 Ontario Christian      8-09.00   NWI
 13 Hall, Noel                 8 Ontario Christian      8-08.00   NWI
 14 Estrada, Marisa            8 Woodcrest Christian    8-06.50   NWI
 15 Stueve, Tessa              7 Ontario Christian      8-03.50   NWI
 16 Harvey, Rebekah            8 Ontario Christian      8-01.50   NWI
 17 Kiemeney, Zoe              6 Ontario Christian      8-01.00   NWI
 18 Prince, Lola               7 Western Cent           8-00.50   NWI
 18 Castillon, Madison         7 Ontario Christian      8-00.50   NWI
 20 Williams, Jahzara          6 United Chris           7-11.00   NWI
 21 Behnke, Parker             7 Ontario Christian      7-03.00   NWI
 22 Hadjis, Finley             6 Temecula Val           7-02.00   NWI
 23 Slager, Kyra               6 Ontario Christian      6-03.50   NWI
 24 Guzman, Melanie            7 Temecula Val           6-03.00   NWI
 25 Diaz, Tilly                5 St. Jeanne d           6-00.75   NWI
 26 Genzink, Leah              7 Ontario Christian      3-08.50   NWI
 -- Ontiveros, Abrielle        8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI
 -- Sandoval, Malanna          8 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI
 -- Stanford, Vivian           6 California M               DNS   NWI
 -- Martinez, Keala            8 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI
Flight  2
  1 Miranda, Adalina           8 Rancho Viejo          13-01.75   NWI   8
  2 Davis, Kaliana             7 Santa Rosa Academy    12-09.25   NWI   4
  3 Wingo, Allison             8 Woodcrest Christian   11-09.00   NWI   1
  4 Gomez, Ava                 8 San Jacinto           11-00.50   NWI
  5 Silva, Daisy               8 Linfield Christian    11-00.00   NWI
  6 Calas, Lynden              8 Linfield Christian    10-08.50   NWI
  7 De Haan, Ellie             7 Linfield Christian    10-06.00   NWI
  8 Owens, Annabell            7 Ontario Christian     10-05.75   NWI
  9 White, Jayme               8 Ontario Christian     10-05.00   NWI
 10 Arispe, Penny              7 Ontario Christian     10-03.00   NWI
 11 Garcia, Danelle            8 Soar Charter           9-07.75   NWI
 11 Handeland, Abby            6 St. Jeanne d           9-07.75   NWI
 13 Ramirez, Savannah          7 Soar Charter           8-11.50   NWI
 14 Thomas, Nevaeh             8 Soar Charter           8-10.50   NWI
 15 Revuelta, Madisyn          7 Western Cent           8-05.00   NWI
 16 Cortez, Neve               7 Ontario Christian      8-03.50   NWI
 17 Scrivner, Maisy Belle      5 St. Jeanne d           8-03.25   NWI
 18 Negrete, Ava               8 Soar Charter           8-02.25   NWI
 19 Hall, Ryleigh              6 Ontario Christian      8-02.00   NWI
 20 DeGraff, Brooklyn          7 Ontario Christian      7-10.50   NWI
 21 Zepeda, Sandra             7 California M           7-06.25   NWI
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 22 DiBonaventura, Brooklyn    7 Western Cent           7-03.75   NWI
 23 Viveros, Kennedy           6 United Chris           6-05.50   NWI
 24 Ochoa, Cheyenne            7 California M           5-11.00   NWI
 -- Morgano, Katherine         8 California M               DNS   NWI
 -- Dial, Ilikea               7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI
 -- Abernathy, Savannah        6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Shin, Christine            6 United Chris               DNS   NWI
 -- Sok, Cambria               6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Born, Zoe                  6 St. Jeanne d               DNS   NWI
Flight  3
  1 Gross, Kaidyn              7 Rancho Viejo          15-07.25   NWI  10
  2 Thomas, Kahlia             6 Rancho Viejo          13-01.00   NWI   6
  3 Greathouse, Eliza          8 Rancho Viejo          12-06.25   NWI   3
  4 Vickers, Cloey             7 Linfield Christian    10-10.00   NWI
  5 Garcia, Daniella           8 Woodcrest Christian   10-08.50   NWI
  5 Shook, Audrey              6 Ontario Christian     10-08.50   NWI
  7 Brainer, Gabby             6 Linfield Christian    10-05.00   NWI
  8 Favero, Danica             8 Woodcrest Christian   10-03.00   NWI
  9 Smith, Natalie             6 United Chris           9-09.50   NWI
 10 Okeefe, Colleen            6 Linfield Christian     9-09.25   NWI
 11 Cervin, Jada               8 Woodcrest Christian    9-04.75   NWI
 12 Moise, Leia                7 Western Cent           9-03.50   NWI
 13 Burkey, Jasmine            7 Temecula Pre           9-03.25   NWI
 14 Prieto, Gianna             8 Woodcrest Christian    9-03.00   NWI
 15 Tannaya, Kaitlynn          7 Ontario Christian      9-01.50   NWI
 15 Taylor, Sophia             6 United Chris           9-01.50   NWI
 17 Tautala, Zoey              7 California M           8-11.50   NWI
 18 Brown, Bella               7 St. Jeanne d           8-08.75   NWI
 19 Ross, Brooke               6 United Chris           8-05.00   NWI
 20 Roach, Arianna             6 Temecula Val           7-08.00   NWI
 21 Rodriguez, Camille         8 Soar Charter           5-08.75   NWI
 22 Loredo, Olivia             6 Temecula Val           4-08.75   NWI
 -- Lara, Bryhanna             7 California M               DNS   NWI
 -- Ault, Abby                 6 Linfield Christian         DNS   NWI
 -- De Graff, Katelyn          8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Hernandez, Nastajia        6 California M               DNS   NWI
 -- Abraham, Verena            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI
 -- Kerravcic, Aubrey          7 St. Jeanne d               DNS   NWI
 -- Bartholomew, Baylee        8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Travino, Sophia            8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
Flight  4
  1 Litchney, Amelia           7 St. Jeanne d          10-04.00   NWI
  2 Liang, Mae Ling            6 Western Cent           7-04.00   NWI

Event 19  Girls Long Jump Middle School
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Gross, Kaidyn              7 Rancho Viejo          15-07.25   NWI  3  10
  2 Miranda, Adalina           8 Rancho Viejo          13-01.75   NWI  2   8
  3 Thomas, Kahlia             6 Rancho Viejo          13-01.00   NWI  3   6
  4 Barberie, Karlee           8 Woodcrest Christian   12-09.50   NWI  1   5
  5 Davis, Kaliana             7 Santa Rosa Academy    12-09.25   NWI  2   4
  6 Greathouse, Eliza          8 Rancho Viejo          12-06.25   NWI  3   3
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  7 Taft, Shaylee              8 Woodcrest Christian   12-05.00   NWI  1   2
  8 Wingo, Allison             8 Woodcrest Christian   11-09.00   NWI  2   1
  9 Piper, Kyla                7 Ontario Christian     11-06.00   NWI  1
 10 Nelson, Kayla              6 St. Jeanne d          11-04.75   NWI  1
 11 Carter, Tianna             7 California M          11-03.00   NWI  1
 12 Gomez, Ava                 8 San Jacinto           11-00.50   NWI  2
 13 Silva, Daisy               8 Linfield Christian    11-00.00   NWI  2
 14 Vickers, Cloey             7 Linfield Christian    10-10.00   NWI  3
 15 Rietkerk, Avery            8 Woodcrest Christian   10-09.25   NWI  1
 16 Shook, Audrey              6 Ontario Christian     10-08.50   NWI  3
 16 Calas, Lynden              8 Linfield Christian    10-08.50   NWI  2
 16 Garcia, Daniella           8 Woodcrest Christian   10-08.50   NWI  3
 19 De Haan, Ellie             7 Linfield Christian    10-06.00   NWI  2
 20 Owens, Annabell            7 Ontario Christian     10-05.75   NWI  2
 21 Brainer, Gabby             6 Linfield Christian    10-05.00   NWI  3
 21 White, Jayme               8 Ontario Christian     10-05.00   NWI  2
 23 Litchney, Amelia           7 St. Jeanne d          10-04.00   NWI  4
 24 Arispe, Penny              7 Ontario Christian     10-03.00   NWI  2
 24 Favero, Danica             8 Woodcrest Christian   10-03.00   NWI  3
 26 Zavala, Leah               6 United Chris          10-01.25   NWI  1
 27 Smith, Natalie             6 United Chris           9-09.50   NWI  3
 28 Okeefe, Colleen            6 Linfield Christian     9-09.25   NWI  3
 29 Medina, Phoebe             7 Ontario Christian      9-08.00   NWI  1
 30 Handeland, Abby            6 St. Jeanne d           9-07.75   NWI  2
 30 Garcia, Danelle            8 Soar Charter           9-07.75   NWI  2
 32 Warren, Lillian            7 Temecula Val           9-07.00   NWI  1
 33 Cervin, Jada               8 Woodcrest Christian    9-04.75   NWI  3
 34 Moise, Leia                7 Western Cent           9-03.50   NWI  3
 34 Juliette, Wassenaar        6 Ontario Christian      9-03.50   NWI  1
 36 Burkey, Jasmine            7 Temecula Pre           9-03.25   NWI  3
 37 Prieto, Gianna             8 Woodcrest Christian    9-03.00   NWI  3
 37 Vega, Azusena              7 California M           9-03.00   NWI  1
 39 Tannaya, Kaitlynn          7 Ontario Christian      9-01.50   NWI  3
 39 Taylor, Sophia             6 United Chris           9-01.50   NWI  3
 41 Ramirez, Savannah          7 Soar Charter           8-11.50   NWI  2
 41 Tautala, Zoey              7 California M           8-11.50   NWI  3
 43 Thomas, Nevaeh             8 Soar Charter           8-10.50   NWI  2
 44 Eaton, Quinn               7 Ontario Christian      8-09.00   NWI  1
 45 Brown, Bella               7 St. Jeanne d           8-08.75   NWI  3
 46 Hall, Noel                 8 Ontario Christian      8-08.00   NWI  1
 47 Estrada, Marisa            8 Woodcrest Christian    8-06.50   NWI  1
 48 Ross, Brooke               6 United Chris           8-05.00   NWI  3
 48 Revuelta, Madisyn          7 Western Cent           8-05.00   NWI  2
 50 Cortez, Neve               7 Ontario Christian      8-03.50   NWI  2
 50 Stueve, Tessa              7 Ontario Christian      8-03.50   NWI  1
 52 Scrivner, Maisy Belle      5 St. Jeanne d           8-03.25   NWI  2
 53 Negrete, Ava               8 Soar Charter           8-02.25   NWI  2
 54 Hall, Ryleigh              6 Ontario Christian      8-02.00   NWI  2
 55 Harvey, Rebekah            8 Ontario Christian      8-01.50   NWI  1
 56 Kiemeney, Zoe              6 Ontario Christian      8-01.00   NWI  1
 57 Castillon, Madison         7 Ontario Christian      8-00.50   NWI  1
 57 Prince, Lola               7 Western Cent           8-00.50   NWI  1
 59 Williams, Jahzara          6 United Chris           7-11.00   NWI  1
 60 DeGraff, Brooklyn          7 Ontario Christian      7-10.50   NWI  2
 61 Roach, Arianna             6 Temecula Val           7-08.00   NWI  3
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 62 Zepeda, Sandra             7 California M           7-06.25   NWI  2
 63 Liang, Mae Ling            6 Western Cent           7-04.00   NWI  4
 64 DiBonaventura, Brooklyn    7 Western Cent           7-03.75   NWI  2
 65 Behnke, Parker             7 Ontario Christian      7-03.00   NWI  1
 66 Hadjis, Finley             6 Temecula Val           7-02.00   NWI  1
 67 Viveros, Kennedy           6 United Chris           6-05.50   NWI  2
 68 Slager, Kyra               6 Ontario Christian      6-03.50   NWI  1
 69 Guzman, Melanie            7 Temecula Val           6-03.00   NWI  1
 70 Diaz, Tilly                5 St. Jeanne d           6-00.75   NWI  1
 71 Ochoa, Cheyenne            7 California M           5-11.00   NWI  2
 72 Rodriguez, Camille         8 Soar Charter           5-08.75   NWI  3
 73 Loredo, Olivia             6 Temecula Val           4-08.75   NWI  3
 74 Genzink, Leah              7 Ontario Christian      3-08.50   NWI  1
 -- Sandoval, Malanna          8 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI  1
 -- Abernathy, Savannah        6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  2
 -- Abraham, Verena            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI  3
 -- Dial, Ilikea               7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI  2
 -- Travino, Sophia            8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Kerravcic, Aubrey          7 St. Jeanne d               DNS   NWI  3
 -- De Graff, Katelyn          8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Sok, Cambria               6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  2
 -- Born, Zoe                  6 St. Jeanne d               DNS   NWI  2
 -- Morgano, Katherine         8 California M               DNS   NWI  2
 -- Stanford, Vivian           6 California M               DNS   NWI  1
 -- Lara, Bryhanna             7 California M               DNS   NWI  3
 -- Shin, Christine            6 United Chris               DNS   NWI  2
 -- Martinez, Keala            8 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI  1
 -- Hernandez, Nastajia        6 California M               DNS   NWI  3
 -- Ontiveros, Abrielle        8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI  1
 -- Ault, Abby                 6 Linfield Christian         DNS   NWI  3
 -- Bartholomew, Baylee        8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
=========================================================================================
                 Combined Team Scores - Middle School - 25 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Linfield Christian         223.50     2) Woodcrest Christian       124
    3) Dartmouth                  105        4) Ontario Christian          83
    5) Rancho Viejo                81        6) San Jacinto Leadership Ac  60.50
    7) San Jacinto Valley Academy  46        8) Temecula Preparatory       42
    9) Inland Leaders Charter      20       10) Western Center Academy     14
   11) Temecula Valley Charter     10       12) SOAR Charter Academy        9
   13) California Military Instit   7       14) Santa Rosa Academy          6
   15) St. Jeanne de Lestonnac      4       16) Calvary Chapel Rialto Chr   3
   17) I.E. Stallions Track/Field   1


